Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Massachusetts
Fiscal Year 2022

Agawam Police Department Local $60,885 $60,885
Arlington Police Department Local $178,912 $1,733 $180,645
Attleboro Police Department Local 528,987 $12,726 $41,713
Barnstable Police Department Local $15,094 SO $15,094
Bedford Police Department Local $141,477 $15,240 $156,717
Braintree Police Department Local $106,405 $39,779 $146,184
Brewster Police Department Local SO $8,563 $8,563
Bristol District Attorney's Office Local $40,236 $13,198 $53,434
Cape And Islands District - District Attorney's Office Local SO $14,680 $14,680
Chelsea Police Department Local $28,602 SO $28,602
Chicopee Police Department Local $69,549 $565 $70,114
Dedham Police Department Local $23,375 SO $23,375
Douglas Police Department Local $66,656 $5,108 $71,764
Easthampton Police Department Local $1,131 $565 $1,696
Easton Police Department Local $82,630 $5,107 $87,737
Essex County Sheriff's Department Local $30,559 $2,115 $32,674
Fairhaven Police Department Local $34,575 $53,669 $88,244
Fall River Police Department Local $62,265 $52,054 $114,319
Fitchburg Police Department Local $97,209 $13,801 $111,010
Framingham Police Department Local $91,124 $19,137 $110,261
Gloucester Police Department Local $24,365 SO $24,365
Hampden County Sheriff's Department Local $65,190 $565 $65,755
Hampden District Attorney's Office Local $1,285 SO $1,285
Harwich Police Department Local SO $4,893 $4,893
Haverhill Police Department Local $98,853 $11,517 $110,370
Holyoke Police Department Local $77,620 $1,539 $79,159
Hopkinton Police Department Local $120,478 $13,801 $134,279
Ipswich Police Department Local $178,912 $1,733 $180,645
Lawrence Police Department Local $61,631 $3,454 $65,085

Lowell Police Department Local $289,832 $18,694 $308,526



Lynn Police Department

Lynnfield Police Department
Medford Police Department
Middleborough Police Department
Middlesex District Attorney's Office
Millis Police Department

National Guard Counterdrug

New Bedford Police Department
Newton Police Department
Norfolk Sheriff's Office

North Andover Police Department
Northborough Police Department
Plymouth Police Department
Quincy Police Department

Reading Police Department

Revere Police Department

Saugus Police Department
Shrewsbury Police Department
Somerville Police Department
Southbridge Police Department
Springfield Police Department
State Police

State Police - Massport Logan Airport
Tewksbury Police Department
Town Of Randolph Police Department
Waltham Police Department
Watertown Police Department
Webster Police Department

West Springfield Police Department
Westborough Police Department
Westfield Police Department
Weymouth Police Department
Wilmington Police Department
Worcester County Sheriff's Office
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$129,790
$1,546
$170,082
$86,365
$9,358
$41,362
$47,058
$550
$31,493
$126,802
$77,755
$5,314
$1,887
$13,918
$127,366
$57,883
$28,602
$29,417
$178,912
$67,436
$65,580
$672,372
$447,744
$56,219
$36,442
$388,565
$139,008
$55,713
$86,598
$74,109
$68,754
$15,303
$80,909
$111,283

SO

SO
$16,413
$7,620
SO
$10,925
$21,421
$47,124
$40,489
$25,781
$3,454
$8,488
$17,126
SO
$25,781
SO

SO
$8,488
$1,733
$5,118
$565
$45,976
SO

SO

SO
$55,876
$63,020
$13,803
$1,539
$5,108
$719
SO
$3,454
SO

$129,790
$1,546
$186,495
$93,985
$9,358
$52,287
$68,479
$47,674
$71,982
$152,583
$81,209
$13,802
$19,013
$13,918
$153,147
$57,883
$28,602
$37,905
$180,645
$72,554
$66,145
$718,348
$447,744
$56,219
$36,442
$444,441
$202,028
$69,516
$88,137
$79,217
$69,473
$15,303
$84,363
$111,283



Massachusetts Totals $5,609,332 $744,257 $6,353,589
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