

Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Massachusetts

Fiscal Year 2022

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Agawam Police Department	Local	\$60,885	\$0	\$60,885
Arlington Police Department	Local	\$178,912	\$1,733	\$180,645
Attleboro Police Department	Local	\$28,987	\$12,726	\$41,713
Barnstable Police Department	Local	\$15,094	\$0	\$15,094
Bedford Police Department	Local	\$141,477	\$15,240	\$156,717
Braintree Police Department	Local	\$106,405	\$39,779	\$146,184
Brewster Police Department	Local	\$0	\$8,563	\$8,563
Bristol District Attorney's Office	Local	\$40,236	\$13,198	\$53,434
Cape And Islands District - District Attorney's Office	Local	\$0	\$14,680	\$14,680
Chelsea Police Department	Local	\$28,602	\$0	\$28,602
Chicopee Police Department	Local	\$69,549	\$565	\$70,114
Dedham Police Department	Local	\$23,375	\$0	\$23,375
Douglas Police Department	Local	\$66,656	\$5,108	\$71,764
Easthampton Police Department	Local	\$1,131	\$565	\$1,696
Easton Police Department	Local	\$82,630	\$5,107	\$87,737
Essex County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$30,559	\$2,115	\$32,674
Fairhaven Police Department	Local	\$34,575	\$53,669	\$88,244
Fall River Police Department	Local	\$62,265	\$52,054	\$114,319
Fitchburg Police Department	Local	\$97,209	\$13,801	\$111,010
Framingham Police Department	Local	\$91,124	\$19,137	\$110,261
Gloucester Police Department	Local	\$24,365	\$0	\$24,365
Hampden County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$65,190	\$565	\$65,755
Hampden District Attorney's Office	Local	\$1,285	\$0	\$1,285
Harwich Police Department	Local	\$0	\$4,893	\$4,893
Haverhill Police Department	Local	\$98,853	\$11,517	\$110,370
Holyoke Police Department	Local	\$77,620	\$1,539	\$79,159
Hopkinton Police Department	Local	\$120,478	\$13,801	\$134,279
Ipswich Police Department	Local	\$178,912	\$1,733	\$180,645
Lawrence Police Department	Local	\$61,631	\$3,454	\$65,085
Lowell Police Department	Local	\$289,832	\$18,694	\$308,526

Lynn Police Department	Local	\$129,790	\$0	\$129,790
Lynnfield Police Department	Local	\$1,546	\$0	\$1,546
Medford Police Department	Local	\$170,082	\$16,413	\$186,495
Middleborough Police Department	Local	\$86,365	\$7,620	\$93,985
Middlesex District Attorney's Office	Local	\$9,358	\$0	\$9,358
Millis Police Department	Local	\$41,362	\$10,925	\$52,287
National Guard Counterdrug	State	\$47,058	\$21,421	\$68,479
New Bedford Police Department	Local	\$550	\$47,124	\$47,674
Newton Police Department	Local	\$31,493	\$40,489	\$71,982
Norfolk Sheriff's Office	Local	\$126,802	\$25,781	\$152,583
North Andover Police Department	Local	\$77,755	\$3,454	\$81,209
Northborough Police Department	Local	\$5,314	\$8,488	\$13,802
Plymouth Police Department	Local	\$1,887	\$17,126	\$19,013
Quincy Police Department	Local	\$13,918	\$0	\$13,918
Reading Police Department	Local	\$127,366	\$25,781	\$153,147
Revere Police Department	Local	\$57,883	\$0	\$57,883
Saugus Police Department	Local	\$28,602	\$0	\$28,602
Shrewsbury Police Department	Local	\$29,417	\$8,488	\$37,905
Somerville Police Department	Local	\$178,912	\$1,733	\$180,645
Southbridge Police Department	Local	\$67,436	\$5,118	\$72,554
Springfield Police Department	Local	\$65,580	\$565	\$66,145
State Police	State	\$672,372	\$45,976	\$718,348
State Police - Massport Logan Airport	State	\$447,744	\$0	\$447,744
Tewksbury Police Department	Local	\$56,219	\$0	\$56,219
Town Of Randolph Police Department	Local	\$36,442	\$0	\$36,442
Waltham Police Department	Local	\$388,565	\$55,876	\$444,441
Watertown Police Department	Local	\$139,008	\$63,020	\$202,028
Webster Police Department	Local	\$55,713	\$13,803	\$69,516
West Springfield Police Department	Local	\$86,598	\$1,539	\$88,137
Westborough Police Department	Local	\$74,109	\$5,108	\$79,217
Westfield Police Department	Local	\$68,754	\$719	\$69,473
Weymouth Police Department	Local	\$15,303	\$0	\$15,303
Wilmington Police Department	Local	\$80,909	\$3,454	\$84,363
Worcester County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$111,283	\$0	\$111,283

Massachusetts Totals

\$5,609,332

\$744,257

\$6,353,589